Land-Paved 
140 $1.05 

$147.00 per 

month or 10 

percent of gross 

receipts, 

whichever is 

greater. 

$294.00 

CONSIDERATION:  

Month-to-month rent determined by appraisal as of January 1, 2024, for RPs in  
Honolulu Harbor, island of Oahu.   One hundred forty-seven dollars ($147.00)  per month  
or 10  percent  of gross receipts, whichever is greater.  

LAND TITLE  STATUS:  

GEO  No.  2844  for Maritime  Purposes, to  be under the  control and management of the  
Hawaii Department of  Transportation (HDOT).  

TRUST LAND STATUS: